
 

MASTER 2 CENTRE  

Puidoux – 18 & 19 mars 2023 



19 mars 2023 18:35 Association Cantonale Vaudoise de Gymnastique

Agrès C1F

Dist Rang Nom Société Année

Total

Or 1 Sblandano Elyssa Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 2015 9.15 9.90 9.40 9.00 37.45

Ag 2 Daniliuc Romy Lausanne-Ville 2015 9.10 9.45 8.85 9.40 36.80

Br 3 In des Smitten Eloïse Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 2013 8.65 9.45 9.00 8.75 35.85

Dist. 4 Jaccoud Charlotte Vufflens-la-Ville 2012 8.60 9.55 9.45 7.95 35.55

Dist. 5 Justo Charlie Corcelles-le-Jorat 2013 8.40 9.60 9.05 8.45 35.50

Dist. 6 Berset Alyssa Forel-Savigny Amis-Gym 2014 8.95 9.15 8.95 7.90 34.95

Dist. 7 Blanchard Olivia Vufflens-la-Ville 2012 8.80 9.05 9.05 8.05 34.95

Dist. 8 Gasser Madeleine Prilly 2013 9.00 9.30 8.35 8.25 34.90

Dist. 9 Jaquier Mila Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 2016 7.85 9.35 9.10 8.55 34.85

Dist. 10 Poncety Juliette Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 2016 8.80 9.05 8.30 8.70 34.85

Dist. 11 Halasz Emily Lausanne-Ville 2015 8.55 9.35 8.00 8.85 34.75

Dist. 12 Gehri Noémie St-Cierges 2015 8.55 9.15 8.80 8.20 34.70

Dist. 13 Oberson Olivia Forel-Savigny Amis-Gym 2015 8.55 9.10 8.45 8.50 34.60

Dist. 14 Jaccoud Lisa Froideville 2013 8.35 9.05 9.00 8.10 34.50

Dist. 15 Passard Charlotte Corcelles-le-Jorat 2013 8.25 9.00 8.80 8.10 34.15

Dist. 16 Makangilu Dahlia Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 2014 8.15 9.40 8.15 8.40 34.10

Dist. 17 Ramos Emma Cheseaux s/Lausanne 2011 7.90 9.00 8.65 8.50 34.05

Dist. 18 Söderström Mia Ecublens Actigym 2013 8.10 9.30 8.25 8.25 33.90

Dist. 19 Wenger Linaya Ecublens Actigym 2012 8.00 8.65 9.00 8.25 33.90

Dist. 20 Lebet Cassie Froideville 2010 8.40 8.10 8.70 8.70 33.90

Dist. 21 Glur Emilie Froideville 2009 8.25 8.85 8.60 8.10 33.80

Dist. 22 Perrone Victoria Corcelles-le-Jorat 2013 8.35 8.85 8.60 7.85 33.65

Dist. 23 McBrien Blandine Corcelles-le-Jorat 2014 8.10 9.25 8.20 8.05 33.60

Dist. 24 Francey Neveah Froideville 2010 8.45 8.60 7.90 8.50 33.45

Dist. 25 Nardin Chloé Forel-Savigny Amis-Gym 2014 8.05 8.45 8.40 8.50 33.40

Dist. 26 Comninellis Isia Cheseaux s/Lausanne 2015 7.90 8.40 8.50 8.50 33.30

Dist. 27 Schwendener Agnes Forel-Savigny Amis-Gym 2014 7.90 9.15 7.70 8.45 33.20

Dist. 28 Beguin Clarice Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 2015 8.00 9.40 7.70 8.05 33.15

Dist. 29 Howald Mya Penthalaz 2014 7.75 8.95 8.05 8.35 33.10

Dist. 30 Parapanova Martina Forel-Savigny Amis-Gym 2014 7.80 9.05 8.15 8.05 33.05

 31 Noble Charlyne Forel-Savigny Amis-Gym 2016 8.25 9.25 8.30 7.15 32.95

 32 Défago Eva Corcelles-le-Jorat 2014 7.65 8.95 8.35 7.85 32.80

 33 Ward Luciana Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 2014 7.95 8.95 7.90 7.95 32.75

 34 Morel Jade Froideville 2015 6.80 9.30 8.30 8.30 32.70

 35 Bartolotta Gioia Assens 2014 7.40 9.05 8.75 7.45 32.65

 36 Golliard Cassandre Prilly 2014 7.85 8.80 8.25 7.75 32.65

 37 Fragnière Malia Froideville 2011 8.45 9.05 7.60 7.50 32.60

 38 Raffa Marisa Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 2013 7.70 8.95 8.00 7.95 32.60

 39 Bassene Youna Prilly 2015 7.30 8.40 8.65 8.20 32.55

 40 Bétrix Selina Froideville 2011 7.85 8.45 8.55 7.70 32.55

 41 Favre Elisa Assens 2012 7.60 9.05 8.10 7.75 32.50
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 42 Eusebio Valentine Assens 2012 8.20 9.05 8.00 7.20 32.45

 43 Strauss Vivian Ecublens Actigym 2012 7.75 8.90 8.10 7.55 32.30

 44 Dubois Camille Froideville 2015 7.40 8.85 8.50 7.55 32.30

 45 Juvet Lara Prilly 2015 7.70 8.80 8.00 7.75 32.25

 46 Delapierre Laeticia Froideville 2014 7.70 8.95 8.00 7.40 32.05

 47 Bazin Elynna St-Cierges 2012 7.80 8.30 8.00 7.95 32.05

 48 Bolomey Lina Forel-Savigny Amis-Gym 2014 7.40 8.85 7.25 8.40 31.90

 49 Boillet Olivia Forel-Savigny Amis-Gym 2015 7.20 8.95 7.90 7.80 31.85

 50 Rago Noemi Penthaz Gym pour tous 2014 6.70 7.90 8.75 8.50 31.85

 51 Miocevic Helena Ecublens Actigym 2013 7.25 8.55 8.20 7.80 31.80

 52 Balegno Alice Froideville 2012 7.25 8.65 8.40 7.40 31.70

 53 Catherin Eva Cheseaux s/Lausanne 2014 6.65 8.45 8.35 8.20 31.65

 54 Renard Amélia Prilly 2014 7.50 8.45 7.75 7.95 31.65

 55 Latif Maya Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 2015 6.90 8.90 7.75 8.05 31.60

 56 Bourlon Leonor Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 2015 7.55 8.65 7.40 8.00 31.60

 57 Zimmerli Aria Assens 2013 7.05 8.50 8.20 7.75 31.50

 58 Scuderi Lorena Prilly 2016 7.00 8.50 8.15 7.85 31.50

 59 Barreto Sofia Cheseaux s/Lausanne 2013 7.30 8.40 7.85 7.95 31.50

 60 Cordey Louise Assens 2013 7.65 8.75 7.50 7.45 31.35

 61 Pertuis Courbon Valentine Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 2015 7.65 8.45 7.45 7.80 31.35

 62 Achour Anissa Assens 2015 6.90 8.65 8.00 7.75 31.30

 63 Delapierre Amandine Froideville 2011 7.20 8.45 7.85 7.80 31.30

 64 Pérez Léa St-Cierges 2011 7.05 8.55 8.00 7.65 31.25

 65 Longchamp Chloé Assens 2015 7.20 9.30 7.75 6.90 31.15

 66 Ballesteros Ainoha Assens 2013 7.80 8.70 7.45 7.20 31.15

 67 Pasche Cassandre St-Cierges 2015 6.85 8.05 8.25 7.75 30.90

 68 Zimmerli Callie Assens 2015 6.90 8.45 7.55 7.50 30.40

 69 Rauber Elya Assens 2013 7.20 8.65 7.20 7.30 30.35

 70 Cruchon Phoebe Froideville 2013 7.20 8.60 7.45 6.80 30.05

 71 Passard Elsa Assens 2014 6.60 8.55 7.60 7.20 29.95

 72 Galli Anaïs Assens 2013 6.25 8.65 7.60 7.05 29.55

 73 Sblandano Estella Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 2017 6.50 8.55 7.40 6.85 29.30
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Or 1 Djordjevic Tijana Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 2014 9.35 9.65 9.45 9.50 37.95

Ag 2 Arion Bianca Ecublens Actigym 2012 9.65 9.05 9.50 9.40 37.60

Br 3 Nicolet Solène St-Cierges 2013 9.15 9.55 9.25 9.45 37.40

Dist. 4 Poncéty Louise Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 2014 9.50 9.35 9.10 9.25 37.20

Dist. 5 Nicolet Agathe St-Cierges 2016 9.15 9.30 9.30 9.25 37.00

Dist. 6 Jean-Jaques Joyce Lausanne-Ville 2012 9.00 9.20 9.45 9.00 36.65

Dist. 7 Borel Zoé Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 2011 9.30 9.45 9.00 8.70 36.45

Dist. 8 Scattarreggia Stella Penthalaz 2011 9.55 9.15 8.50 9.10 36.30

Dist. 9 Nunez Manon Penthalaz 2011 9.20 8.70 9.25 8.90 36.05

Dist. 10 Ginja Camila Prilly 2012 8.95 8.75 9.05 9.20 35.95

Dist. 11 Montagna Deva Cheseaux s/Lausanne 2013 9.10 9.45 8.70 8.55 35.80

Dist. 12 Handschin Aya Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 2012 9.10 9.20 8.70 8.80 35.80

Dist. 13 Magnin Evy Lausanne-Ville 2014 8.60 9.30 8.80 8.95 35.65

Dist. 14 Effamonh Naomi Chizaram Prilly 2012 9.20 8.60 9.05 8.75 35.60

Dist. 15 Juvet Alissa Prilly 2012 9.00 9.20 8.85 8.55 35.60

Dist. 16 Masson Mila Vufflens-la-Ville 2012 9.20 8.75 8.90 8.70 35.55

Dist. 17 Pellouchoud Moïra St-Cierges 2012 9.00 9.00 8.70 8.70 35.40

Dist. 18 Sermier Kayla Forel-Savigny Amis-Gym 2014 8.45 9.10 8.70 9.10 35.35

Dist. 19 D'Urzo Elisa Prilly 2012 9.55 8.70 8.00 8.95 35.20

Dist. 20 Kalala Norah Lausanne-Ville 2012 9.00 8.85 8.90 8.30 35.05

Dist. 21 Blanchard Valentine Vufflens-la-Ville 2010 8.90 8.90 8.90 8.30 35.00

Dist. 22 Jordan Célia Cheseaux s/Lausanne 2013 8.65 8.95 8.65 8.65 34.90

Dist. 23 Lo Conte Noemi Penthalaz 2013 8.55 8.95 8.20 9.15 34.85

Dist. 24 Pagliardini Lucille Cheseaux s/Lausanne 2011 8.80 8.80 8.75 8.40 34.75

Dist. 25 Rochat Steicy Prilly 2012 9.00 8.60 8.90 8.20 34.70

Dist. 26 Pintveryte Tautvyde Lausanne-Ville 2014 8.70 9.00 8.35 8.40 34.45

Dist. 27 Di Girolamo Eva Penthaz Gym pour tous 2012 8.45 8.95 8.45 8.60 34.45

Dist. 28 Jaccoud Naïma St-Cierges 2013 8.90 8.70 8.05 8.75 34.40

Dist. 29 Blay Naomi Penthaz Gym pour tous 2011 8.40 9.05 8.45 8.45 34.35

Dist. 30 Capt Lisy Assens 2013 8.45 8.90 8.95 8.05 34.35

 31 Fernandez Valentina Cheseaux s/Lausanne 2012 8.40 8.90 8.50 8.50 34.30

 32 Bovard Camille Penthaz Gym pour tous 2013 8.85 8.65 8.80 7.95 34.25

 33 Crausaz Elise Vufflens-la-Ville 2011 8.95 8.75 8.50 7.90 34.10

 34 Kazmi Salma Prilly 2011 8.80 8.65 8.50 7.95 33.90

 35 Verrey Maëlle Ecublens Actigym 2012 8.60 8.70 8.35 8.25 33.90

 36 Berisha Léa Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 2011 9.10 8.50 8.65 7.60 33.85

 37 Savart Elena Ecublens Actigym 2011 8.65 8.85 8.65 7.70 33.85

 38 Cool Louise Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 2013 8.40 9.00 8.40 8.00 33.80

 39 Fredez Zoé Penthaz Gym pour tous 2012 7.85 9.20 8.30 8.40 33.75

 40 Cloux Thaïs Assens 2013 8.45 8.55 8.55 8.20 33.75

 41 Bassa Liv St-Cierges 2011 8.20 8.60 9.25 7.65 33.70
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 42 Berthoud Deva Froideville 2009 8.80 8.35 8.40 8.15 33.70

 43 Amara Maxence St-Cierges 2011 8.30 8.70 8.45 8.25 33.70

 44 Forgione Larissa Ecublens Actigym 2012 8.90 8.45 7.95 7.95 33.25

 45 Cazes Anaïs St-Cierges 2010 8.10 8.40 8.45 8.10 33.05

 46 Napoli Sophia Ecublens Actigym 2012 8.45 8.65 8.40 7.45 32.95

 47 Oser Elia St-Cierges 2011 7.85 8.10 8.35 8.65 32.95

 48 Merminod Olivia Cheseaux s/Lausanne 2013 8.70 8.60 8.20 7.15 32.65

 49 Thizy Johanna Penthalaz 2011 8.05 8.05 7.90 8.65 32.65

 50 Pouly Elise Froideville 2010 8.15 7.90 8.50 8.10 32.65

 51 Tissot Estelle Froideville 2013 9.10 6.45 8.55 8.45 32.55

 52 Delamadeleine Pauline Assens 2011 8.85 8.95 8.05 6.65 32.50

 53 Jaccoud Marion Froideville 2011 8.65 8.50 8.20 7.10 32.45

 54 Monney Jade Penthaz Gym pour tous 2012 8.60 8.55 8.15 7.15 32.45

 55 Tillon Cassiopée Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 2012 8.35 8.15 8.00 7.80 32.30

 56 Golaz Amélie Forel-Savigny Amis-Gym 2013 7.70 8.70 8.40 7.40 32.20

 57 Raffa Timea Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 2011 7.85 8.45 8.05 7.85 32.20

 58 Despont Maé Assens 2013 8.50 8.35 7.95 7.35 32.15

 59 Bétrix Patricia St-Cierges 2014 7.55 8.30 7.95 8.35 32.15

 60 Heyraud Maélie Penthaz Gym pour tous 2013 7.00 8.30 8.10 8.70 32.10

 61 De Carolis Liorah Cheseaux s/Lausanne 2012 8.05 8.60 7.50 7.90 32.05

 62 Noble Abigaëlle Forel-Savigny Amis-Gym 2014 8.00 8.15 8.00 7.80 31.95

 63 Sabouret Ribault Kalie Corcelles-le-Jorat 2012 8.05 8.60 7.95 7.15 31.75

 64 Da Silva Clara Penthaz Gym pour tous 2013 7.40 8.70 7.85 7.75 31.70

 65 Sciboz Loane Cheseaux s/Lausanne 2012 7.90 8.45 7.65 7.30 31.30

 66 Favrod Coraline Forel-Savigny Amis-Gym 2013 8.30 8.45 7.60 6.90 31.25

 67 Despont Alicia Assens 2010 7.85 8.20 7.60 7.25 30.90

 68 Chablais Line Penthaz Gym pour tous 2013 7.80 7.80 7.65 7.65 30.90

 69 Karadolami Halila Forel-Savigny Amis-Gym 2012 7.25 8.00 8.45 6.95 30.65

 70 Hartzell Anna Mae Forel-Savigny Amis-Gym 2013 7.35 7.95 8.80 6.50 30.60

 71 Schärer Johanna St-Cierges 2012 8.00 8.15 8.00 6.40 30.55

 72 Deliaj Dea Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 2012 7.75 8.35 7.80 6.40 30.30

 73 Thiébaud Ylana Penthaz Gym pour tous 2013 7.30 8.10 7.60 7.15 30.15

 74 Ciervo Alba Cheseaux s/Lausanne 2012 7.20 7.70 7.80 6.80 29.50
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Agrès C3F

Dist Rang Nom Société Année

Total

Or 1 Djordjevic Tatjana Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 2009 9.60 9.25 8.95 9.05 36.85

Ag 2 Reichenbach Tiphaine Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 2011 9.50 9.10 8.40 9.05 36.05

Br 3 Sutter Maëlle Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 2011 9.20 9.45 8.45 8.85 35.95

Dist. 4 Betzi Candice Forel-Savigny Amis-Gym 2013 9.15 9.05 8.30 9.35 35.85

Dist. 5 De Giorgi Aurane Forel-Savigny Amis-Gym 2013 9.20 8.55 9.00 9.00 35.75

Dist. 6 Robert-Nicoud Gabriela Vufflens-la-Ville 2008 8.90 8.95 8.65 9.05 35.55

Dist. 7 Van Spaendonk Arwen Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 2008 9.10 9.30 8.10 8.50 35.00

Dist. 8 Gehri Nicole St-Cierges 2011 9.15 8.60 8.40 8.85 35.00

Dist. 9 Sdorzano Isabella Lausanne-Ville 2011 8.45 8.85 8.75 8.95 35.00

Dist. 10 Jodlowska Helena Ecublens Actigym 2011 8.85 8.80 8.85 8.50 35.00

Dist. 11 Verrey Noémie Ecublens Actigym 2010 8.75 8.65 8.90 8.35 34.65

Dist. 12 Jashari Albiona Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 2007 8.70 8.30 9.10 8.50 34.60

Dist. 13 De Benoit Diane Corcelles-le-Jorat 2007 9.00 8.75 8.50 8.35 34.60

Dist. 14 Kaestner Léa Forel-Savigny Amis-Gym 2011 8.30 8.85 8.75 8.70 34.60

Dist. 15 Aurélie Bühler Echallens 2011 9.35 9.15 8.85 7.20 34.55

Dist. 16 Crausaz Flavie Corcelles-le-Jorat 2007 8.70 8.20 8.30 9.30 34.50

Dist. 17 Diserens Claire St-Cierges 2010 8.85 8.85 8.25 8.55 34.50

Dist. 18 Waber Momo Forel-Savigny Amis-Gym 2011 8.50 8.70 8.35 8.70 34.25

Dist. 19 Crausaz Clémence Vufflens-la-Ville 2008 8.70 8.50 8.20 8.80 34.20

Dist. 20 Manoa De Kreuster Echallens 2009 9.25 8.65 8.30 7.90 34.10

Dist. 21 Selic Eva Vufflens-la-Ville 2009 8.70 8.20 8.30 8.90 34.10

Dist. 22 Mesnard Maduro Anaia Forel-Savigny Amis-Gym 2013 8.15 8.50 8.80 8.45 33.90

Dist. 23 Pichonnat Oriane Forel-Savigny Amis-Gym 2013 8.75 8.75 8.05 8.30 33.85

Dist. 24 Bratschi Morgane Vufflens-la-Ville 2009 8.70 8.00 8.70 8.45 33.85

Dist. 25 Bousloh Safiya Prilly 2010 8.85 8.20 8.15 8.50 33.70

 26 Luginbühl Lina Forel-Savigny Amis-Gym 2011 8.60 8.00 8.55 8.50 33.65

 27 Vuagniaux Anais Lausanne-Ville 2010 9.00 7.85 8.25 8.45 33.55

 28 Neziri Inès Prilly 2009 8.70 8.45 8.60 7.80 33.55

 29 Hayez Manon Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 2009 9.30 8.35 7.75 8.10 33.50

 30 Mandanda Nsita Renense Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 2005 8.80 7.90 8.40 8.30 33.40

 31 Garbatii Maria Penthalaz 2008 8.35 8.40 8.20 8.40 33.35

 32 Vaney Anaïs Cheseaux s/Lausanne 2010 8.45 8.25 8.40 8.20 33.30

 33 Joss Myrine St-Cierges 2009 8.50 8.65 8.10 8.00 33.25

 34 Tognetti Emma Forel-Savigny Amis-Gym 2012 7.80 8.60 8.40 8.45 33.25

 35 Imhof Morgane Forel-Savigny Amis-Gym 2011 8.30 8.05 8.15 8.60 33.10

 36 Corthésy Amélia Prilly 2010 8.50 7.50 8.15 8.80 32.95

 37 Somsaath Aurelie Forel-Savigny Amis-Gym 2013 8.50 8.10 8.10 8.25 32.95

 38 Da Silva Alessia Penthalaz 2010 8.20 8.25 8.50 7.95 32.90

 39 Sanmarcelino Elea Corcelles-le-Jorat 2008 8.45 8.20 8.40 7.80 32.85

 40 Stockar Zoe Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 2009 8.20 8.55 8.85 7.20 32.80

 41 Junod Adèle Prilly 2009 8.75 7.75 8.15 8.00 32.65
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 42 Haldemann Olivia Penthaz Gym pour tous 2011 8.50 8.40 8.00 7.70 32.60

 43 Russillon Nora Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 2009 8.70 8.40 8.20 7.25 32.55

 44 Maire Enza Lausanne-Ville 2009 8.30 7.60 8.45 8.15 32.50

 45 Salazar Coralie Penthalaz 2009 8.30 7.90 7.90 8.35 32.45

 46 Chessex Marie Prilly 2011 8.20 7.90 8.30 8.05 32.45

 47 Vogel Alissia Forel-Savigny Amis-Gym 2012 8.10 8.35 8.20 7.75 32.40

 48 Barros Maïté Penthalaz 2010 8.60 8.65 8.25 6.65 32.15

 49 Maleszewski Nina Corcelles-le-Jorat 2008 8.15 7.95 8.30 7.75 32.15

 50 Maturana Shaya Lausanne-Ville 2007 8.60 6.80 8.10 8.55 32.05

 51 Pellouchoud Kayla St-Cierges 2010 8.00 8.40 8.10 7.40 31.90

 52 Ormazabal Casanova Shirel Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 2010 8.60 7.40 8.25 7.25 31.50

 53 Bukala Izabela St-Cierges 2012 8.55 7.45 8.05 7.45 31.50

 54 Reymond Line Vufflens-la-Ville 2009 7.45 7.85 7.90 8.00 31.20

 55 Manghardt Amélie Forel-Savigny Amis-Gym 2011 7.70 8.20 8.00 7.20 31.10

 56 Berguerand Marion St-Cierges 2011 8.20 7.65 7.85 7.30 31.00

 57 Détruit Léna Forel-Savigny Amis-Gym 2013 7.30 7.60 8.10 7.95 30.95

 58 Rupp Jessica Penthaz Gym pour tous 2010 8.00 7.15 8.20 7.40 30.75

 59 Favalessa Sara Vufflens-la-Ville 2007 8.15 7.90 7.85 6.85 30.75

 60 Reina Copete Eva Penthaz Gym pour tous 2011 7.80 6.70 7.80 7.85 30.15

 61 Rasca Laurine Corcelles-le-Jorat 2007 7.90 7.15 8.25 6.60 29.90

 62 Vial Lydie Corcelles-le-Jorat 2006 7.05 7.45 8.20 7.15 29.85
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Dist Rang Nom Société Année

Total

Or 1 Perrin Suzanne Lausanne-Ville 2006 9.45 9.05 9.30 9.50 37.30

Ag 2 May Elisabeth St-Cierges 2012 8.60 9.00 9.70 9.55 36.85

Br 3 Reusser Laurine Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 2007 9.30 9.30 8.20 9.30 36.10

Dist. 4 Reichenbach Océane Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 2008 8.85 9.35 8.90 8.95 36.05

Dist. 5 Inès Haueter Echallens 2007 8.80 9.30 8.60 9.10 35.80

Dist. 6 Phayouphorn Aurélie Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 2008 8.30 9.45 8.95 9.00 35.70

Dist. 7 Moser Keren Lausanne-Ville 2008 8.90 9.10 8.50 8.85 35.35

Dist. 8 Bettens Agathe Forel-Savigny Amis-Gym 2010 8.75 9.40 8.40 8.65 35.20

Dist. 9 Hagmann Audrey Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 2008 8.65 9.15 8.55 8.85 35.20

Dist. 10 Zollinger Eloa Forel-Savigny Amis-Gym 2009 8.80 8.85 8.25 9.20 35.10

Dist. 11 Savovic Magali Lausanne-Ville 2008 9.10 8.90 8.20 8.90 35.10

Dist. 12 Jaques Manon Echallens 2008 9.10 9.10 8.35 8.50 35.05

Dist. 13 Simoes Sara Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 2008 8.65 8.55 9.10 8.50 34.80

Dist. 14 Delamadeleine Manon Cheseaux s/Lausanne 2008 8.60 9.00 8.55 8.65 34.80

Dist. 15 Caric Melisa Lausanne-Ville 2008 9.15 9.45 7.60 8.50 34.70

Dist. 16 Fernandes Teixeira Chiara Lausanne-Ville 2010 8.90 9.30 7.80 8.50 34.50

 17 Ruchet Anaïs Prilly 2007 9.30 8.95 7.90 8.25 34.40

 18 Lê Asia St-Cierges 2009 8.85 8.50 8.45 8.60 34.40

 19 Chamartin Emilie St-Cierges 2008 8.55 8.70 8.20 8.80 34.25

 20 Van Spaendonk Giada Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 2006 8.45 8.65 7.85 9.25 34.20

 21 Champion Julie St-Cierges 2009 8.90 9.00 7.80 8.35 34.05

 22 Salahi Erina Lausanne-Ville 2010 8.60 9.35 7.50 8.55 34.00

 23 Gentsch Stella Forel-Savigny Amis-Gym 2009 8.80 7.80 8.50 8.70 33.80

 24 Kastrati Leona Lausanne-Ville 2007 9.15 9.00 7.65 7.95 33.75

 25 Merminod Emma Cheseaux s/Lausanne 2010 8.40 9.00 8.20 7.75 33.35

 26 Salahi Melinda Lausanne-Ville 2007 8.75 8.00 7.70 8.85 33.30

 27 Freimüller Lilly Cheseaux s/Lausanne 2009 8.10 8.90 7.60 8.00 32.60

 28 Anger Keira Penthalaz 2010 8.45 8.20 7.80 8.05 32.50

 29 Vogel Lara Forel-Savigny Amis-Gym 2009 8.05 8.55 7.85 8.00 32.45

 30 Studer Lucie Prilly 2010 8.15 8.10 8.00 8.15 32.40

 31 Finocchio Agathe Forel-Savigny Amis-Gym 2009 8.25 7.25 8.00 8.65 32.15

 32 Girardin Camille Corcelles-le-Jorat 2006 8.50 6.80 8.45 8.40 32.15

 33 Berset Naomie Forel-Savigny Amis-Gym 2010 8.15 8.20 7.05 8.40 31.80

 34 Dainesi Alice Forel-Savigny Amis-Gym 2009 8.25 8.45 6.90 8.00 31.60

 35 Freimüller Méline Cheseaux s/Lausanne 2009 8.15 8.90 7.10 7.35 31.50

 36 Bessane Wild Isabelle Forel-Savigny Amis-Gym 2009 8.00 8.65 7.20 6.50 30.35

 37 Bovey Nolwenn Corcelles-le-Jorat 2005 7.95 7.45 7.50 7.35 30.25

 38 Widmann Marielle Penthaz Gym pour tous 2009 8.80 8.40 7.00 5.45 29.65
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Equipe Jeunesse Filles

Année Total

Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 1 1 149.45

1 Djordjevic Tijana C2F 2014 9.50 9.35 9.45 9.65 37.95

2 Sblandano Elyssa C1F 2015 9.00 9.15 9.40 9.90 37.45

3 Poncéty Louise C2F 2014 9.25 9.50 9.10 9.35 37.20

4 Djordjevic Tatjana C3F 2009 9.05 9.60 8.95 9.25 36.85

St-Cierges 1 2 146.65

1 Nicolet Solène C2F 2013 9.45 9.15 9.25 9.55 37.40

2 Nicolet Agathe C2F 2016 9.25 9.15 9.30 9.30 37.00

3 May Elisabeth C4F 2012 9.55 8.60 9.70 9.00 36.85

4 Pellouchoud Moïra C2F 2012 8.70 9.00 8.70 9.00 35.40

Lausanne-Ville 1 3 146.40

1 Perrin Suzanne C4F 2006 9.50 9.45 9.30 9.05 37.30

2 Daniliuc Romy C1F 2015 9.40 9.10 8.85 9.45 36.80

3 Jean-Jaques Joyce C2F 2012 9.00 9.00 9.45 9.20 36.65

4 Magnin Evy C2F 2014 8.95 8.60 8.80 9.30 35.65

Prilly 1 4 142.35

1 Ginja Camila C2F 2012 9.20 8.95 9.05 8.75 35.95

2 Effamonh Naomi Chizaram C2F 2012 8.75 9.20 9.05 8.60 35.60

3 Juvet Alissa C2F 2012 8.55 9.00 8.85 9.20 35.60

4 D'Urzo Elisa C2F 2012 8.95 9.55 8.00 8.70 35.20

Forel-Savigny Amis-Gym 1 5 142.15

1 Betzi Candice C3F 2013 9.35 9.15 8.30 9.05 35.85

2 De Giorgi Aurane C3F 2013 9.00 9.20 9.00 8.55 35.75

3 Sermier Kayla C2F 2014 9.10 8.45 8.70 9.10 35.35

4 Bettens Agathe C4F 2010 8.65 8.75 8.40 9.40 35.20

Forel-Savigny Amis-Gym 2 6 139.25

1 Zollinger Eloa C4F 2009 9.20 8.80 8.25 8.85 35.10

2 Berset Alyssa C1F 2014 7.90 8.95 8.95 9.15 34.95

3 Kaestner Léa C3F 2011 8.70 8.30 8.75 8.85 34.60

4 Oberson Olivia C1F 2015 8.50 8.55 8.45 9.10 34.60

Corcelles-le-Jorat 1 7 138.75

1 Justo Charlie C1F 2013 8.45 8.40 9.05 9.60 35.50

2 De Benoit Diane C3F 2007 8.35 9.00 8.50 8.75 34.60

3 Crausaz Flavie C3F 2007 9.30 8.70 8.30 8.20 34.50

4 Passard Charlotte C1F 2013 8.10 8.25 8.80 9.00 34.15

Penthaz Gym pour tous 1 8 136.80

1 Di Girolamo Eva C2F 2012 8.60 8.45 8.45 8.95 34.45

2 Blay Naomi C2F 2011 8.45 8.40 8.45 9.05 34.35

3 Bovard Camille C2F 2013 7.95 8.85 8.80 8.65 34.25

4 Fredez Zoé C2F 2012 8.40 7.85 8.30 9.20 33.75

Forel-Savigny Amis-Gym 3 9 135.80

1 Waber Momo C3F 2011 8.70 8.50 8.35 8.70 34.25

2 Mesnard Maduro Anaia C3F 2013 8.45 8.15 8.80 8.50 33.90
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Année Total

Forel-Savigny Amis-Gym 3 9 135.80

3 Pichonnat Oriane C3F 2013 8.30 8.75 8.05 8.75 33.85

4 Gentsch Stella C4F 2009 8.70 8.80 8.50 7.80 33.80
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Agrès C1G

Dist Rang Nom Société Année

Total

Or 1 De Burgo Pedro Noah Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-
Gym

2015 9.40 9.05 9.50 9.50 9.00 46.45

Ag 2 Imhof Lucas Forel-Savigny Amis-Gym 2012 8.90 8.70 9.10 9.50 9.20 45.40

Br 3 Rothwell Jaymie Morges 2015 9.30 8.95 9.05 9.00 8.90 45.20

Dist. 4 Bärtschi Johann Corcelles-le-Jorat 2012 9.35 8.30 9.10 9.20 9.20 45.15

Dist. 5 Marchand Andrea Cully 2012 9.35 9.10 8.85 8.50 8.65 44.45

Dist. 6 Idrissa Kenzo Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 2015 9.45 8.45 8.95 8.85 8.55 44.25

Dist. 7 Carnelli Antonio St-Prex 2014 9.15 8.75 9.10 8.85 8.35 44.20

Dist. 8 Ferreira Marques Martin Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 2014 9.55 8.55 8.50 8.70 8.40 43.70

Dist. 9 Fellay Till Prilly 2014 8.50 8.95 8.80 9.20 8.10 43.55

Dist. 10 Mohamad Jiann-Massoud La Tour Gym 2015 8.50 8.60 8.60 9.30 8.45 43.45

Dist. 11 Ferrario Aurélien Vevey-Ancienne 2013 8.20 8.80 8.95 9.20 8.30 43.45

Dist. 12 Nicolet Noah La Tour Gym 2015 8.65 8.65 9.10 8.80 8.00 43.20

 13 Groux Adrien Corsier-Corseaux 2014 9.00 8.65 8.35 8.20 8.85 43.05

 14 Duflon Romain Vevey-Ancienne 2015 8.45 8.80 8.80 9.35 7.50 42.90

 15 Frutig Gabin Cully 2013 8.95 8.50 9.10 8.75 7.35 42.65

 16 Seekopp Angus Cully 2014 7.50 8.75 8.65 8.55 7.80 41.25

 17 Gabella Thomas St-Prex 2014 8.60 8.20 8.45 8.55 7.45 41.25

 18 Golay Arjan Corcelles-le-Jorat 2013 8.95 7.40 8.30 8.55 7.80 41.00

 19 Dakin Henri Vevey-Ancienne 2016 8.65 8.25 8.50 8.30 7.25 40.95

 20 Fleury Hugo Morges 2015 7.85 7.50 8.85 9.05 7.60 40.85

 21 Egli Robin La Tour Gym 2015 8.70 7.95 8.70 8.10 6.95 40.40

 22 Dreyer Soan Forel-Savigny Amis-Gym 2015 8.60 8.40 7.90 8.20 7.00 40.10

 23 Stuby Josias Vevey-Ancienne 2015 8.30 8.25 8.35 8.35 6.70 39.95

 24 Ramiandramandranto Mattis Vevey-Ancienne 2016 8.90 8.05 7.65 8.25 6.35 39.20

 25 Rouvé Samuel La Tour Gym 2015 8.00 8.10 8.50 8.35 5.60 38.55

 26 Cazes David St-Cierges 2012 7.15 7.45 7.60 8.40 7.85 38.45

 27 Medioni Nicolas Chernex 2016 7.70 6.80 7.70 8.70 7.15 38.05

 28 Guignard Jérémy Vevey-Ancienne 2015 7.50 7.95 8.00 7.95 6.65 38.05

 29 Marchionini Arthur Vevey-Ancienne 2016 7.75 7.70 8.05 8.05 6.00 37.55

 30 Fuhrer Alban Vevey-Ancienne 2016 7.00 7.45 7.80 7.35 6.20 35.80
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Dist Rang Nom Société Année
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Or 1 Cabero Leonel Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 2013 9.55 9.15 8.75 9.40 9.20 46.05

Ag 2 Tama Keylan Prilly 2012 9.70 9.00 9.10 8.60 9.10 45.50

Br 3 Ramiandramandranto Elie Vevey-Ancienne 2013 9.30 9.45 9.05 8.70 8.75 45.25

Dist. 4 Gügi Kian Vevey-Ancienne 2013 9.50 9.40 9.25 9.05 8.00 45.20

Dist. 5 Forgeoux Maël Bussigny 2011 9.25 8.25 9.00 8.85 8.65 44.00

Dist. 6 Crausaz Clovis Corcelles-le-Jorat 2012 9.30 8.60 9.10 7.95 8.60 43.55

Dist. 7 Fleury Timeo Morges 2013 8.75 8.45 8.80 8.40 8.65 43.05

Dist. 8 Gränicher Tristan St-Prex 2011 9.45 8.55 8.15 8.50 8.20 42.85

 9 Perruchoud Léandre Corcelles-le-Jorat 2011 8.80 8.25 8.55 8.95 7.90 42.45

 10 Bovet Maxime St-Cierges 2011 9.10 8.45 8.65 7.90 8.25 42.35

 11 Dénervaud Jonas Vevey-Ancienne 2013 8.60 8.90 8.50 8.15 7.65 41.80

 12 Hostettler Mathis Corcelles-le-Jorat 2012 8.90 8.25 8.45 8.50 7.65 41.75

 13 Dutoit Maxime Cheseaux s/Lausanne 2011 9.05 8.50 7.80 8.40 7.60 41.35

 14 Schlesinger De Castro Gama
Luca

St-Prex 2014 9.65 7.75 8.40 7.60 7.90 41.30

 15 Oser Yoan St-Cierges 2013 8.40 8.00 7.60 8.50 8.10 40.60

 16 Chalon Mathéo Villeneuve 2013 7.80 8.10 7.70 6.70 6.25 36.55

 17 Pont Antoine Morges 2013 8.10 6.10 7.15 6.85 6.45 34.65

 18 Zimmerman Hugo Vevey-Ancienne 2011 7.50 6.35 6.05 7.15 6.65 33.70
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Dist Rang Nom Société Année
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Or 1 Musmar Zachary Morges 2010 9.45 8.75 9.00 8.80 9.00 45.00

Ag 2 Rasmussen Erik Nyon 2010 9.30 8.55 8.65 9.20 9.00 44.70

Br 3 Castelli Kenji Corsier-Corseaux 2010 9.10 8.45 8.55 8.90 8.85 43.85

Dist. 4 Schwab Shaï Vevey-Ancienne 2011 9.10 8.65 8.75 8.60 8.70 43.80

Dist. 5 Banderet Evan Bussigny 2010 8.75 8.45 8.35 8.70 9.00 43.25

Dist. 6 Oulevay Liam Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 2012 8.90 8.80 8.00 8.50 8.85 43.05

Dist. 7 Martins Pinto Hugo Nyon 2010 9.00 8.00 8.60 8.40 8.80 42.80

Dist. 8 Portal Maël Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 2011 9.30 8.70 8.30 8.25 7.35 41.90

Dist. 9 Tâche Timéo Yverdon-les-Bains Ancienne 2010 8.65 8.25 8.10 8.85 7.85 41.70

 10 Aeby Johan Nyon 2012 8.55 8.10 7.55 8.40 8.75 41.35

 11 Duflon Maxime Vevey-Ancienne 2010 7.65 8.25 7.65 8.75 8.55 40.85

 12 Schwab Neal Vevey-Ancienne 2012 8.65 7.85 7.95 8.40 7.85 40.70

 13 Berger Greg Vevey-Ancienne 2010 8.20 7.75 7.90 8.30 8.55 40.70

 14 Preston Rico Joseph Nyon 2011 8.35 7.90 7.10 8.60 8.00 39.95

 15 Doutriaux Kai Cully 2009 8.40 8.20 7.15 8.60 7.10 39.45

 16 Duarte Claudio Corsier-Corseaux 2013 8.25 7.95 7.20 8.35 7.50 39.25

 17 Conne Thomas Vevey-Ancienne 2012 8.45 7.70 6.65 8.30 8.00 39.10

 18 Bertholet Alex Villeneuve 2012 8.15 7.30 7.80 8.10 6.50 37.85

 19 Rochat Théo Corsier-Corseaux 2010 7.80 6.50 6.00 8.15 8.05 36.50

 20 Jeanfavre Nore Aigle-Alliance 2009 8.10 6.50 5.00 8.00 7.70 35.30

 21 Capt Benjamin Bussigny 2012  7.25  8.10  15.35
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Or 1 Payer Jules Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 2008 8.25 8.95 8.80 9.05 8.85 43.90

Ag 2 Thode Kenzo Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-
Gym

2008 8.40 8.35 8.75 8.95 8.95 43.40

Br 3 Angeloz-Nicoud Simon Yverdon-les-Bains Ancienne 2008 8.00 8.45 8.90 9.10 8.70 43.15

Dist. 4 Betzi Ilan Forel-Savigny Amis-Gym 2010 8.40 9.20 8.85 8.35 8.20 43.00

Dist. 5 O'Sullivan Liam Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 2011 8.95 8.75 7.65 8.70 8.95 43.00

Dist. 6 Nicolo Noah Chernex 2008 8.45 8.65 8.25 9.10 8.35 42.80

 7 Monnet Gauthier Chernex 2010 9.00 8.50 7.90 8.95 8.05 42.40

 8 Moke Mongambo Sylvestre Aigle-Alliance 2006 8.05 7.45 9.00 9.00 8.75 42.25

 9 Le Bourgeois Vitus St-Prex 2009 8.05 8.00 8.60 8.45 8.65 41.75

 10 Carrel Noah Bussigny 2011 8.05 8.05 8.45 8.70 8.30 41.55

 11 Udry Maxence Cully 2009 8.30 7.95 8.70 7.65 8.90 41.50

 12 Delodder Luca Aigle-Alliance 2007 7.75 8.05 8.45 9.00 7.80 41.05

 13 Golaz Loric Forel-Savigny Amis-Gym 2010 6.75 7.95 8.70 8.35 7.80 39.55

 14 Cuenca Rafael St-Prex 2010 7.20 6.55 8.05 8.10 7.80 37.70

 15 Guignard Léon St-Prex 2009 7.95 6.80 7.50 7.90 7.50 37.65



19 mars 2023 10:46 Association Cantonale Vaudoise de Gymnastique
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Année Total

Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 1 1 177.90

1 Cabero Leonel C2G 2013 9.20 9.55 9.40 9.15 8.75 46.05

2 Idrissa Kenzo C1G 2015 8.55 9.45 8.85 8.45 8.95 44.25

3 Payer Jules C4G 2008 8.85 8.25 9.05 8.95 8.80 43.90

4 Ferreira Marques Martin C1G 2014 8.40 9.55 8.70 8.55 8.50 43.70

Vevey-Ancienne 1 2 177.70

1 Ramiandramandranto Elie C2G 2013 8.75 9.30 8.70 9.45 9.05 45.25

2 Gügi Kian C2G 2013 8.00 9.50 9.05 9.40 9.25 45.20

3 Schwab Shaï C3G 2011 8.70 9.10 8.60 8.65 8.75 43.80

4 Ferrario Aurélien C1G 2013 8.30 8.20 9.20 8.80 8.95 43.45

Morges 1 3 174.10

1 Rothwell Jaymie C1G 2015 8.90 9.30 9.00 8.95 9.05 45.20

2 Musmar Zachary C3G 2010 9.00 9.45 8.80 8.75 9.00 45.00

3 Fleury Timeo C2G 2013 8.65 8.75 8.40 8.45 8.80 43.05

4 Fleury Hugo C1G 2015 7.60 7.85 9.05 7.50 8.85 40.85

Corcelles-le-Jorat 1 4 172.90

1 Bärtschi Johann C1G 2012 9.20 9.35 9.20 8.30 9.10 45.15

2 Crausaz Clovis C2G 2012 8.60 9.30 7.95 8.60 9.10 43.55

3 Perruchoud Léandre C2G 2011 7.90 8.80 8.95 8.25 8.55 42.45

4 Hostettler Mathis C2G 2012 7.65 8.90 8.50 8.25 8.45 41.75

St-Prex 1 5 170.10

1 Carnelli Antonio C1G 2014 8.35 9.15 8.85 8.75 9.10 44.20

2 Gränicher Tristan C2G 2011 8.20 9.45 8.50 8.55 8.15 42.85

3 Le Bourgeois Vitus C4G 2009 8.65 8.05 8.45 8.00 8.60 41.75

4 Schlesinger De Castro Gama Luca C2G 2014 7.90 9.65 7.60 7.75 8.40 41.30

Nyon 1 6 168.80

1 Rasmussen Erik C3G 2010 9.00 9.30 9.20 8.55 8.65 44.70

2 Martins Pinto Hugo C3G 2010 8.80 9.00 8.40 8.00 8.60 42.80

3 Aeby Johan C3G 2012 8.75 8.55 8.40 8.10 7.55 41.35

4 Preston Rico Joseph C3G 2011 8.00 8.35 8.60 7.90 7.10 39.95

Forel-Savigny Amis-Gym 1 7 168.05

1 Imhof Lucas C1G 2012 9.20 8.90 9.50 8.70 9.10 45.40

2 Betzi Ilan C4G 2010 8.20 8.40 8.35 9.20 8.85 43.00

3 Dreyer Soan C1G 2015 7.00 8.60 8.20 8.40 7.90 40.10

4 Golaz Loric C4G 2010 7.80 6.75 8.35 7.95 8.70 39.55

Corsier-Corseaux 1 8 162.65

1 Castelli Kenji C3G 2010 8.85 9.10 8.90 8.45 8.55 43.85

2 Groux Adrien C1G 2014 8.85 9.00 8.20 8.65 8.35 43.05

3 Duarte Claudio C3G 2013 7.50 8.25 8.35 7.95 7.20 39.25

4 Rochat Théo C3G 2010 8.05 7.80 8.15 6.50 6.00 36.50
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Or 1 Marmillod Camille Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 2008 9.50 9.70 9.20 9.10 37.50

Ag 2 Maeusli Delina Yverdon Amis Gymnastes 2010 9.45 9.15 9.65 9.10 37.35

Br 3 Ilijeva Eva Renens 2008 9.25 9.45 8.65 9.30 36.65

Dist. 4 Costa Bede Sofia Corsier-Corseaux 2005 9.15 9.55 8.95 8.70 36.35

Dist. 5 Fournier Lise Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 2007 9.30 8.70 9.30 9.00 36.30

Dist. 6 Alcade Pérez Yolanda Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 2006 8.95 9.10 9.10 9.05 36.20

Dist. 7 Bovey Kayla Vevey-Ancienne 2009 9.20 8.70 9.10 9.15 36.15

Dist. 8 Rudolph Tessa Vevey-Ancienne 2008 8.75 9.20 9.00 9.00 35.95

Dist. 9 Berthoud Misha Pully 2006 9.05 8.20 9.40 9.25 35.90

Dist. 10 Salahi Lorinda Lausanne-Ville 2005 9.00 9.10 8.85 8.90 35.85

Dist. 11 Favre Abby St-Prex 2008 9.35 9.05 9.15 8.15 35.70

Dist. 12 Sutter Aline Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 2008 8.75 8.30 9.50 9.00 35.55

Dist. 13 Simic Julijana Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 2006 8.55 8.75 9.25 9.00 35.55

Dist. 14 Morel Lea Nyon 2008 9.05 8.40 9.30 8.55 35.30

Dist. 15 Exhenry Sydney Renens 2009 8.70 8.90 8.90 8.80 35.30

Dist. 16 Ferrer Clelia Pully 2005 9.20 9.10 8.00 8.85 35.15

Dist. 17 Ryser Tiffany Yverdon Amis Gymnastes 2008 8.70 8.55 8.85 9.05 35.15

Dist. 18 Vallon Tamara Yverdon Amis Gymnastes 2009 7.95 9.05 9.30 8.75 35.05

Dist. 19 Almeida Alison Corsier-Corseaux 2006 8.00 8.35 9.35 9.20 34.90

Dist. 20 Diallo Gnima Nyon 2007 9.15 8.50 8.40 8.75 34.80

Dist. 21 Guex Méline Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 2006 8.60 8.40 8.65 9.10 34.75

Dist. 22 Zwahlen Camille La Tour Gym 2007 8.25 8.90 9.05 8.55 34.75

Dist. 23 Bibinet Julie Yverdon Amis Gymnastes 2010 7.80 9.10 8.65 9.00 34.55

Dist. 24 Waite Madelaine Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 2006 8.25 9.10 8.55 8.65 34.55

Dist. 25 Hochard Elise Chexbres 2006 8.35 8.45 8.80 8.80 34.40

Dist. 26 Ianigro Ivana Corsier-Corseaux 2005 7.35 8.40 9.55 9.00 34.30

Dist. 27 Jouve Alicia Chexbres 2006 8.75 8.35 8.55 8.50 34.15

Dist. 28 Vuadens Océane Lausanne-Ville 2006 8.25 8.25 9.00 8.55 34.05

Dist. 29 Maire Emilie Chavornay - La Sarraz 2006 8.80 7.60 9.00 8.55 33.95

Dist. 30 Fournier Matilde Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 2005 8.75 8.95 8.35 7.90 33.95

Dist. 31 Pidoux Elodie Pully 2006 8.40 8.40 8.70 8.40 33.90

Dist. 32 Benton Lucie La Tour Gym 2007 9.15 8.45 8.45 7.70 33.75

Dist. 33 Schaffhauser Amélie La Tour Gym 2008 8.80 9.00 9.05 6.90 33.75

Dist. 34 Milenkovic Aleksia Yverdon-les-Bains Ancienne 2007 9.15 5.40 9.55 9.60 33.70

Dist. 35 Baume Anaé Vevey-Ancienne 2007 8.30 8.75 8.20 8.40 33.65

Dist. 36 Ochs Elisa St-Cierges 2008 8.55 7.70 8.60 8.75 33.60

Dist. 37 Boquete Ella Vevey-Ancienne 2008 8.50 8.55 8.00 8.45 33.50

Dist. 38 Fontaine Léna St-Cierges 2008 8.30 8.45 8.80 7.85 33.40

 39 Graf Céliane Nyon 2008 7.95 8.50 8.30 8.60 33.35

 40 Kolb Jade St-Cierges 2009 9.00 7.35 8.55 8.35 33.25

 41 Gruet Naïla Yvonand 2010 8.00 8.20 8.90 8.10 33.20
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 42 Schuepbach Keira Bussigny 2009 8.75 7.55 8.80 8.10 33.20

 43 Genoud Alix Vevey-Ancienne 2007 8.20 8.30 8.55 8.15 33.20

 44 Tessier Kelya Gland - AGyA 2005 7.70 8.30 8.85 8.30 33.15

 45 Mineau Joanna St-Prex 2004 8.50 8.60 7.70 8.35 33.15

 46 Portier Nina Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 2006 8.10 8.10 8.40 8.45 33.05

 47 Risse Zoé Yvonand 2006 8.30 7.70 9.10 7.80 32.90

 48 Salomon Noémie Yverdon-les-Bains Ancienne 2006 7.40 7.95 8.80 8.70 32.85

 49 Plattet Thalia St-Prex 2008 8.05 8.45 8.25 8.10 32.85

 50 Musetti Daria Bussigny 2008 8.30 7.75 8.50 8.25 32.80

 51 Widmer Alexandra Chernex 2007 8.45 7.30 9.00 7.95 32.70

 52 Canart Nikita Bussigny 2007 8.50 7.15 8.65 8.10 32.40

 53 Conne Juliette Forel-Savigny Amis-Gym 2007 7.60 8.00 8.35 8.45 32.40

 54 Lustosa Lopes Océane Nyon 2007 7.35 8.15 8.90 7.90 32.30

 55 Fontaine Valentine St-Cierges 2008 6.20 8.10 9.30 8.45 32.05

 56 Khath Emilie Bex 2004 7.45 7.95 8.35 8.25 32.00

 57 Wilhelm Marie Forel-Savigny Amis-Gym 2006 7.80 8.15 7.80 8.25 32.00

 58 Parienen Evaelle Nyon 2007 7.15 8.30 8.35 8.15 31.95

 59 Rudolph Jasmine Vevey-Ancienne 2008 7.35 8.05 7.60 8.80 31.80

 60 Tellenbach Isabelle Rolle 2006 8.20 8.65 8.00 6.85 31.70

 61 Kasumbasic Elma Yverdon-les-Bains Ancienne 2007 7.70 6.85 8.60 8.40 31.55

 62 Meylan Julie Vevey-Ancienne 2007 8.30 7.25 8.25 7.75 31.55

 63 Mann Olivia Nyon 2008 7.85 7.60 8.90 7.00 31.35

 64 Barbuto Sarah Chernex 2006 7.25 7.65 7.55 8.90 31.35

 65 Da Mata Ninon Bussigny 2006 7.30 8.35 7.95 7.75 31.35

 66 Marro Tahina Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 2008 6.75 7.40 8.45 8.70 31.30

 67 Masson Anaïs Yverdon Amis Gymnastes 2008 6.90 7.60 8.35 8.40 31.25

 68 Seixas Beatriz Bex 2002 7.50 7.85 7.35 8.45 31.15

 69 Alfieri Léa Gland - AGyA 2006 8.30 7.10 8.55 7.05 31.00

 70 Silva Pereira Ana Carolina Yverdon-les-Bains Ancienne 2007 7.55 6.10 8.40 8.60 30.65

 71 Strong Noémie Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 2007 6.20 8.55 8.35 7.40 30.50

 72 Cantillo Chiara St-Prex 2006 6.25 7.65 8.30 8.30 30.50

 73 Somsaath Eileen Forel-Savigny Amis-Gym 2008 6.85 7.75 8.05 7.85 30.50

 74 Châtelin Elisa Nyon 2007 6.25 8.30 8.00 7.90 30.45

 75 Lenz Chiara Rolle 2007 6.45 6.95 7.90 9.10 30.40

 76 Tolaj Trandofile Aigle-Alliance 2006 6.50 7.75 7.75 8.40 30.40

 77 Dutoit Lucie St-Cierges 2005 7.40 8.20 7.30 7.45 30.35

 78 Pinto Lina Yvonand 2008 7.15 6.90 8.35 7.85 30.25

 79 Fontaine Alicia St-Cierges 2006 6.35 7.80 8.60 7.45 30.20

 80 Beroud Noémie Chexbres 2006 7.25 7.60 7.55 7.80 30.20

 81 Wirrich Mélanie Rolle 2006 6.80 7.70 8.05 7.55 30.10

 82 Jabri Amélie Yvonand 2008 6.50 7.20 8.45 7.85 30.00
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 83 Hazard Angela Chernex 2008 6.20 7.50 8.10 8.15 29.95

 84 Déglon Coleen Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 2011 7.00 6.05 8.20 8.50 29.75

 85 Regilio Letizia Nyon 2008 6.15 7.70 8.45 7.35 29.65

 86 Monney Gaëlle La Tour Gym 2007 6.45 7.15 7.95 8.05 29.60

 87 Habimana Keza Lausanne-Ville 2005 6.95 5.85 8.20 8.50 29.50

 88 Greentree Joséphine Forel-Savigny Amis-Gym 2008 6.45 7.30 8.10 7.40 29.25

 89 Faenger Chloé Blonay 2007 7.70 6.75 7.60 7.15 29.20

 90 Rippstein Elena Lutry La Riveraine 2006 5.35 7.60 8.05 8.10 29.10

 91 Grosso Alexandra Le Lieu - Vallée de Joux 2006 6.95 8.45 7.05 6.60 29.05

 92 Maccaud Lina Chernex 2007 5.00 8.20 8.00 7.75 28.95

 93 Tisserant Lola Forel-Savigny Amis-Gym 2008 6.85 6.15 7.65 7.90 28.55
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Or 1 Perez Nolwenn Yverdon Amis Gymnastes 2003 9.45 9.10 8.57 9.30 36.42

Ag 2 Chevalley Anna St-Cierges 2006 9.60 8.60 8.75 8.40 35.35

Br 3 Blattner Luna Chernex 2006 9.30 8.45 8.63 8.70 35.08

Dist. 4 Guinchard Oriane Yverdon Amis Gymnastes 2007 8.10 9.00 8.95 8.95 35.00

Dist. 5 Blondon Emilie Nyon 2006 8.40 8.50 8.75 9.00 34.65

Dist. 6 Moutarlier Lisa Le Lieu - Vallée de Joux 2001 8.70 8.50 8.40 8.95 34.55

Dist. 7 Getaz Amélie Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 2003 9.05 7.55 8.40 9.40 34.40

Dist. 8 Portuesi Laura Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 2003 9.20 8.40 8.48 8.30 34.38

Dist. 9 Arn Manon Morges 2006 9.00 7.05 9.32 8.85 34.22

Dist. 10 Glur Gabrielle Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 2006 8.60 7.80 8.95 8.70 34.05

Dist. 11 Bovet Cynthia Chavornay - La Sarraz 2004 9.55 7.30 8.13 8.90 33.88

Dist. 12 Thuillard Ambre Yvonand 2006 9.05 6.85 8.88 9.05 33.83

Dist. 13 Kolb Nora St-Cierges 2009 9.25 7.90 9.10 7.55 33.80

Dist. 14 Bassa Lou-Anne St-Cierges 2005 8.65 7.70 8.95 8.45 33.75

Dist. 15 Cornut Ophélie Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 2004 8.85 7.65 8.45 8.50 33.45

Dist. 16 Bovet Cléo Yverdon Amis Gymnastes 2006 8.50 7.80 8.13 8.90 33.33

Dist. 17 Jenni Malika Bussigny 2002 8.70 7.50 8.30 8.70 33.20

Dist. 18 Fiaux Clarisse Vevey-Ancienne 2003 8.85 7.75 7.85 8.60 33.05

Dist. 19 Schrag Manon Morges 2000 8.80 8.40 8.38 7.30 32.88

Dist. 20 De La Torre Mélissa Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 2003 8.60 7.70 7.80 8.75 32.85

Dist. 21 Bibinet Lara Yverdon Amis Gymnastes 2007 7.90 8.40 8.75 7.80 32.85

 22 Sistek Amélie Pully 2005 8.85 6.70 8.48 8.80 32.83

 23 Kart Naïs Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 2004 8.75 7.45 8.07 8.55 32.82

 24 Carchedi Fiona Aigle-Alliance 2000 7.55 6.80 9.10 9.35 32.80

 25 Jaccard Amandine Morges 2001 9.05 6.85 8.13 8.70 32.73

 26 Bernard Eloïse Yverdon Amis Gymnastes 2006 8.50 7.00 8.88 8.25 32.63

 27 Nicod Lisa Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 2006 8.40 7.30 7.98 8.90 32.58

 28 Légeret Aurélie Chernex 2005 7.70 8.30 8.20 8.25 32.45

 29 Betzi Jade Forel-Savigny Amis-Gym 2006 8.35 6.75 8.00 9.10 32.20

 30 Berthout Kessy Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 2004 7.45 7.10 8.75 8.85 32.15

 31 Boscolo Bianca Blonay 1998 8.20 6.85 8.25 8.50 31.80

 32 Jordan Lucie Lou Yvonand 2004 7.35 7.35 8.35 8.70 31.75

 33 Rochat Fanny Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 2006 8.25 6.00 8.53 8.75 31.53

 34 Etter Camille Chexbres 2004 7.65 7.20 7.65 9.00 31.50

 35 Walser Maï St-Prex 2004 8.35 6.70 8.10 8.15 31.30

 36 Gagnebin Molly Yverdon Amis Gymnastes 2006 6.85 7.85 8.00 8.15 30.85

 37 Borloz Valentine Blonay 2000 7.80 6.70 8.18 7.90 30.58

 38 Bornancini Antonella Yverdon-les-Bains Ancienne 2005 7.10 5.95 8.80 8.50 30.35

 39 Buret Estel Penthaz Gym pour tous 2004 7.75 7.05 7.30 8.10 30.20

 40 Duruz Célia Yverdon-les-Bains Ancienne 2004 7.10 6.70 8.25 8.10 30.15

 41 Demont Audrey Morges 2000 8.55 6.20 7.98 6.90 29.63
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 42 Tenthorey Oriane St-Cierges 2005 7.80 6.90 6.35 8.50 29.55

 43 Bonjour Nikita Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 2000 7.35 5.40 7.95 8.45 29.15

 44 Di Santolo Tatiana Bussigny 2005 8.10 4.70 7.95 7.90 28.65

 45 Ferrari Célia Lausanne-Ville 2001 4.90 7.30 7.13 7.65 26.98

 46 Português Santos Adriana Yverdon-les-Bains Ancienne 2003 7.15 4.00 7.35 8.40 26.90

 47 Desmedt Clara Pully 2002 6.20 4.15 7.60 8.65 26.60

 48 Roulin Julie Forel-Savigny Amis-Gym 2003  4.65 8.38 8.85 21.88

 49 Muminovic Dalila Yverdon-les-Bains Ancienne 2005  5.15 7.43 7.85 20.43
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Or 1 Rullo Jessica Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 1996 9.75 9.00 9.10 9.75 37.60

Ag 2 Choffat Camille Vevey-Ancienne 1999 9.15 9.20 9.43 9.40 37.18

Br 3 Claret Larissa La Tour Gym 2001 9.10 9.30 8.82 9.85 37.07

Dist. 4 Jotterand Lea Morges 2003 9.05 8.90 9.28 9.15 36.38

Dist. 5 Gerst Manon Vevey-Ancienne 2002 9.25 9.30 8.88 8.80 36.23

Dist. 6 Charlet Marie Morges 2003 9.10 9.15 9.07 8.55 35.87

Dist. 7 Ray Aline Yvonand 1992 8.15 8.85 9.20 9.40 35.60

Dist. 8 Rodriguez Daniela Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 1993 9.05 8.35 8.48 8.80 34.68

Dist. 9 Wuillamoz Mayline Yverdon Amis Gymnastes 2003 7.70 8.60 9.13 9.10 34.53

 10 Pochon Céline Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 1999 8.85 8.45 8.65 8.50 34.45

 11 Ray Lauriane Yvonand 1995 8.55 7.85 8.95 8.70 34.05

 12 Roth Lucie Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 2000 8.50 8.65 8.60 8.30 34.05

 13 Sahli Valentine Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 1999 9.00 8.00 8.60 8.40 34.00

 14 Charlet Julie Morges 2001 9.05 9.00 6.80 8.75 33.60

 15 Vazquez Jessica Pully 2001 7.85 8.45 7.85 8.65 32.80

 16 Favez Nora Chernex 2003 8.55 6.65 8.73 8.55 32.48

 17 Hautle Julie Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 2001 8.20 6.05 8.73 8.25 31.23

 18 Wittwer Lara Pully 2000 6.75 6.10 8.70 8.90 30.45

 19 Erra Francesca Pully 2000 8.15 7.25 7.43 7.60 30.43

 20 In-Albon Malika Pully 1998 7.05 7.60 8.20 7.35 30.20

 21 Pereira Ribeiro Sonia Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 2000 6.55 7.30 8.15 7.65 29.65
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Or 1 Cuhna Marisa Corsier-Corseaux 1999 9.40 9.00 9.20 9.45 37.05

Ag 2 Conrad Anne-Laure Yverdon Amis Gymnastes 1993 9.15 9.00 9.40 9.35 36.90

Br 3 Dos Santos Alison Yverdon Amis Gymnastes 1998 8.70 9.25 9.40 9.50 36.85

Dist. 4 Ray Géraldine Yverdon Amis Gymnastes 1993 9.10 9.30 9.30 9.15 36.85

Dist. 5 Rufatti Morena Vevey-Ancienne 1997 9.75 8.55 8.75 9.60 36.65

Dist. 6 Jaccard Sandy Yverdon Amis Gymnastes 1993 9.45 9.15 9.35 8.50 36.45

Dist. 7 Baechtold Chloé Pully 1999 9.30 8.90 8.85 8.85 35.90

Dist. 8 Robert-Nicoud Elodie Gland - AGyA 1997 9.40 7.90 9.15 9.30 35.75

Dist. 9 Milliet Estelle Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 1993 8.80 9.05 8.55 9.35 35.75

Dist. 10 Fasolato Delphine St-Cierges 1994 8.50 8.85 9.10 9.10 35.55

Dist. 11 Beutler Chloé Chavornay - La Sarraz 1994 9.40 8.05 8.90 9.15 35.50

Dist. 12 Mosar Elena Vevey-Ancienne 1999 9.15 8.20 8.40 9.50 35.25

Dist. 13 Sonney Kimberly Vevey-Ancienne 1998 8.95 8.35 8.80 9.15 35.25

Dist. 14 Veri Aurélie Aigle-Alliance 1999 8.00 8.45 9.45 9.10 35.00

 15 Bovay Chloé Pully 2001 8.65 8.30 8.75 8.90 34.60

 16 Sena Elisa Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 1997 8.95 8.55 7.90 9.15 34.55

 17 Gigandet Maëlle Aigle-Alliance 1995 8.15 7.20 9.35 9.50 34.20

 18 Vouillamoz Christelle Aigle-Alliance 1999 7.85 8.30 8.80 9.20 34.15

 19 Steiner Allison Yvonand 1995 8.75 8.20 8.55 8.60 34.10

 20 Hablützel Aurélie Pully 1994 9.40 6.75 9.05 8.30 33.50

 21 Richard Noémie Gland - AGyA 1996 8.75 6.90 8.85 8.70 33.20

 22 Perez Laura Chavornay - La Sarraz 1997 8.10 7.85 7.85 8.95 32.75

 23 Forestier Chloé St-Cierges 1997 8.75 6.85 8.45 8.55 32.60

 24 Msiri Naïma Aigle-Alliance 1996 8.45 6.65 8.25 9.10 32.45

 25 Audemars Cynthia Chavornay - La Sarraz 1997 8.45 7.00 8.55 8.45 32.45

 26 Gandillon Justine Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 1998 8.50 7.55 8.05 8.25 32.35

 27 Gonin Céline Yvonand 1998 7.60 7.95 8.35 8.10 32.00

 28 Magaud Fanny Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 1998 8.30 7.55 7.90 7.65 31.40

 29 Hagmann Clara Lutry La Riveraine 1999 6.80 7.25 8.40 8.20 30.65

 30 Lutz Aliénor Pully 1997 8.15 6.90 8.10 7.40 30.55

 31 Cordella Léna Lutry La Riveraine 2001 7.05 6.85 7.75 7.95 29.60

 32 Da Silva Leila Blonay 2000 5.45 7.85 7.60 8.40 29.30

 33 Gisler Pauline La Tour Gym 1986 5.95 5.50 8.30 8.85 28.60



18 mars 2023 20:16 Association Cantonale Vaudoise de Gymnastique

Equipe Actives

Année Total

Yverdon Amis Gymnastes 1 1 147.95

1 Maeusli Delina C5F 2010 9.10 9.45 9.65 9.15 37.35

2 Conrad Anne-Laure CD 1993 9.35 9.15 9.40 9.00 36.90

3 Dos Santos Alison CD 1998 9.50 8.70 9.40 9.25 36.85

4 Ray Géraldine CD 1993 9.15 9.10 9.30 9.30 36.85

Vevey-Ancienne 1 2 146.21

1 Choffat Camille C7F 1999 9.40 9.15 9.43 9.20 37.18

2 Rufatti Morena CD 1997 9.60 9.75 8.75 8.55 36.65

3 Gerst Manon C7F 2002 8.80 9.25 8.88 9.30 36.23

4 Bovey Kayla C5F 2009 9.15 9.20 9.10 8.70 36.15

Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 1 3 145.55

1 Marmillod Camille C5F 2008 9.10 9.50 9.20 9.70 37.50

2 Fournier Lise C5F 2007 9.00 9.30 9.30 8.70 36.30

3 Alcade Pérez Yolanda C5F 2006 9.05 8.95 9.10 9.10 36.20

4 Sutter Aline C5F 2008 9.00 8.75 9.50 8.30 35.55

Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 1 4 143.65

1 Rullo Jessica C7F 1996 9.75 9.75 9.10 9.00 37.60

2 Milliet Estelle CD 1993 9.35 8.80 8.55 9.05 35.75

3 Simic Julijana C5F 2006 9.00 8.55 9.25 8.75 35.55

4 Guex Méline C5F 2006 9.10 8.60 8.65 8.40 34.75

Corsier-Corseaux 1 5 142.60

1 Cuhna Marisa CD 1999 9.45 9.40 9.20 9.00 37.05

2 Costa Bede Sofia C5F 2005 8.70 9.15 8.95 9.55 36.35

3 Almeida Alison C5F 2006 9.20 8.00 9.35 8.35 34.90

4 Ianigro Ivana C5F 2005 9.00 7.35 9.55 8.40 34.30

Pully 1 6 141.55

1 Baechtold Chloé CD 1999 8.85 9.30 8.85 8.90 35.90

2 Berthoud Misha C5F 2006 9.25 9.05 9.40 8.20 35.90

3 Ferrer Clelia C5F 2005 8.85 9.20 8.00 9.10 35.15

4 Bovay Chloé CD 2001 8.90 8.65 8.75 8.30 34.60

Morges 1 7 140.07

1 Jotterand Lea C7F 2003 9.15 9.05 9.28 8.90 36.38

2 Charlet Marie C7F 2003 8.55 9.10 9.07 9.15 35.87

3 Arn Manon C6F 2006 8.85 9.00 9.32 7.05 34.22

4 Charlet Julie C7F 2001 8.75 9.05 6.80 9.00 33.60

St-Cierges 1 8 138.45

1 Fasolato Delphine CD 1994 9.10 8.50 9.10 8.85 35.55

2 Chevalley Anna C6F 2006 8.40 9.60 8.75 8.60 35.35

3 Kolb Nora C6F 2009 7.55 9.25 9.10 7.90 33.80

4 Bassa Lou-Anne C6F 2005 8.45 8.65 8.95 7.70 33.75

Nyon 1 9 138.10

1 Morel Lea C5F 2008 8.55 9.05 9.30 8.40 35.30

2 Diallo Gnima C5F 2007 8.75 9.15 8.40 8.50 34.80
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Nyon 1 9 138.10

3 Blondon Emilie C6F 2006 9.00 8.40 8.75 8.50 34.65

4 Graf Céliane C5F 2008 8.60 7.95 8.30 8.50 33.35

Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 2 10 136.68

1 Pochon Céline C7F 1999 8.50 8.85 8.65 8.45 34.45

2 Getaz Amélie C6F 2003 9.40 9.05 8.40 7.55 34.40

3 Portuesi Laura C6F 2003 8.30 9.20 8.48 8.40 34.38

4 Cornut Ophélie C6F 2004 8.50 8.85 8.45 7.65 33.45

St-Prex 1 11 133.00

1 Favre Abby C5F 2008 8.15 9.35 9.15 9.05 35.70

2 Mineau Joanna C5F 2004 8.35 8.50 7.70 8.60 33.15

3 Plattet Thalia C5F 2008 8.10 8.05 8.25 8.45 32.85

4 Walser Maï C6F 2004 8.15 8.35 8.10 6.70 31.30

Yverdon-les-Bains Ancienne 1 12 128.75

1 Milenkovic Aleksia C5F 2007 9.60 9.15 9.55 5.40 33.70

2 Salomon Noémie C5F 2006 8.70 7.40 8.80 7.95 32.85

3 Kasumbasic Elma C5F 2007 8.40 7.70 8.60 6.85 31.55

4 Silva Pereira Ana Carolina C5F 2007 8.60 7.55 8.40 6.10 30.65

Forel-Savigny Amis-Gym 1 13 127.10

1 Conne Juliette C5F 2007 8.45 7.60 8.35 8.00 32.40

2 Betzi Jade C6F 2006 9.10 8.35 8.00 6.75 32.20

3 Wilhelm Marie C5F 2006 8.25 7.80 7.80 8.15 32.00

4 Somsaath Eileen C5F 2008 7.85 6.85 8.05 7.75 30.50
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Or 1 Klouche Kolia Pully 2007 9.00 9.20 9.10 9.55 8.75 45.60

Ag 2 Thode Mateo Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-
Gym

2006 8.80 9.30 8.90 9.20 9.30 45.50

Br 3 Scoziero Théo Vevey-Ancienne 2008 9.10 8.45 9.15 9.30 9.15 45.15

Dist. 4 Jeanfavre Nils Aigle-Alliance 2007 8.65 9.05 7.85 9.40 9.35 44.30

Dist. 5 Gauthey Mael Yverdon Amis Gymnastes 2009 8.40 9.05 8.65 9.15 8.80 44.05

Dist. 6 Etter Ilan Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 2007 9.00 8.85 8.40 8.75 8.60 43.60

Dist. 7 Português Santos Rafael Yverdon Amis Gymnastes 2006 8.00 8.85 8.40 9.35 8.90 43.50

Dist. 8 Rüfenacht Yan Vevey-Ancienne 2006 8.45 8.65 8.80 8.55 9.00 43.45

Dist. 9 Molyneaux Olivier Blonay 2007 9.00 7.75 8.75 8.85 9.05 43.40

Dist. 10 Paschoud Quentin Corsier-Corseaux 2005 8.70 8.90 8.40 8.70 8.70 43.40

Dist. 11 Hoppe Nathaël Yverdon-les-Bains Ancienne 2007 8.65 8.85 8.80 8.35 8.65 43.30

Dist. 12 Musumeci Lorenzo Vevey-Ancienne 2008 8.25 8.50 8.55 8.35 9.00 42.65

Dist. 13 Goumaz Ziane Pully 2005 8.70 8.35 8.00 8.95 8.65 42.65

 14 Bertholet Maé Yverdon Amis Gymnastes 2008 7.75 8.55 9.05 8.95 8.20 42.50

 15 Traoré Frantz-Obama Chernex 2010 8.70 7.30 8.30 9.40 8.70 42.40

 16 Wenger Axel St-Cierges 2007 8.30 8.70 8.15 9.10 7.80 42.05

 17 Besançon Milo Yvonand 2009 8.10 8.65 8.25 8.65 8.10 41.75

 18 Weber Teo Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-
Gym

2008 8.15 7.95 8.05 8.85 8.25 41.25

 19 Nunez Aymar Corsier-Corseaux 2005 8.30 8.15 8.20 8.05 8.30 41.00

 20 Genet Gaëtan Bex 2008 7.70 9.05 7.95 8.45 7.60 40.75

 21 Groux Loïck Vevey-Ancienne 2008 8.00 8.15 7.20 7.95 9.25 40.55

 22 Schweitzer Matéo Chernex 2007 7.85 8.15 7.70 8.45 8.00 40.15

 23 Rochat Léo Le Lieu - Vallée de Joux 2008 7.55 7.95 7.45 8.75 8.00 39.70

 24 Moret Quentin Bex 2005 7.90 8.00 7.60 7.85 8.25 39.60

 25 Veillon Adrien Chernex 2007 8.00 7.65 7.45 7.70 8.10 38.90

 26 Cabalzar Aurélien St-Prex 2008 7.80 7.75 6.55 8.15 8.60 38.85

 27 Sabic Adnan Yverdon Amis Gymnastes 2011 7.70 8.35 8.15 8.40 5.90 38.50

 28 Tellenbach Christian Rolle 2005 7.35 7.15 7.30 8.55 7.05 37.40
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Or 1 Kart Luan Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-
Gym

2003 9.45 6.60 9.45 9.07 9.20 43.77

Ag 2 Olivier Quentin Yverdon-les-Bains Ancienne 2003 8.45 8.00 8.55 9.03 8.75 42.78

Br 3 Carbone Alessio Le Lieu - Vallée de Joux 2005 8.70 8.55 7.65 8.55 8.20 41.65

Dist. 4 Cretegny Paul St-Prex 2003 8.55 8.00 7.60 8.28 8.70 41.13

Dist. 5 Duruz Thomas Yverdon-les-Bains Ancienne 2002 8.35 6.60 7.95 9.35 8.60 40.85

 6 Joseph Simon Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 2004 8.55 7.05 8.00 9.00 8.20 40.80

 7 Pittet Nathan Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 2003 8.25 7.70 8.55 6.95 8.15 39.60

 8 Ramel Victor Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 2004 8.75 7.85 4.65 8.55 8.25 38.05

 9 Fleurimont Terence Yverdon Amis Gymnastes 2003 8.15 6.10 7.15 8.50 7.70 37.60

 10 Volery Nicolas Yverdon Amis Gymnastes 2004 6.40 7.60 7.50 8.03 7.55 37.08

 11 Derder Paddy Pully 2003 8.65 6.65 1.60 9.18 8.80 34.88
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Or 1 Delay Justin Yverdon Amis Gymnastes 1991 9.35 9.30 9.65 9.53 9.45 47.28

Ag 2 Bösiger Nathan Yverdon Amis Gymnastes 1995 9.30 9.15 9.80 9.30 9.45 47.00

Br 3 Détraz Stéphane Morges 1987 9.40 8.85 9.60 9.00 9.75 46.60

Dist. 4 Le Nöene Jérôme Yvonand 1996 9.10 9.20 9.20 8.70 9.20 45.40

Dist. 5 Borloz Lionel Vevey-Ancienne 2000 9.30 9.00 8.45 9.18 9.45 45.38

Dist. 6 Richard Noah Aigle-Alliance 2003 9.00 8.65 8.70 9.48 9.30 45.13

Dist. 7 Dupertuis Julien Yvonand 2001 8.15 9.05 8.80 9.20 9.50 44.70

Dist. 8 Tschanz Quentin Yverdon-les-Bains Ancienne 1997 8.15 8.40 9.05 9.03 9.55 44.18

Dist. 9 Menoud Léo St-Prex 1997 8.50 9.05 8.60 8.88 8.95 43.98

 10 Le Nöene Valéry Yvonand 1993 8.25 8.40 9.20 8.98 8.70 43.53

 11 Kappeler Niklas Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 2001 8.60 7.95 8.95 8.82 9.05 43.37

 12 Moix Vincent Vevey-Ancienne 1996 8.55 8.50 8.50 8.78 9.00 43.33

 13 Oestreicher Pierre Aigle-Alliance 2003 8.35 8.50 8.00 8.90 8.55 42.30

 14 Ducommun Basile Vevey-Ancienne 2000 8.30 8.45 6.75 9.53 8.55 41.58

 15 Nkiambi Pacific Pully 2001 8.35 7.30 7.75 8.35 9.30 41.05

 16 Brühlmann Mathias Le Lieu - Vallée de Joux 1997 8.30 8.35 8.50 7.78 7.95 40.88

 17 Froidevaux Garry Corsier-Corseaux 2000 8.40 8.90 7.90 8.23 6.90 40.33

 18 Cardacci Gillian St-Prex 2000 7.95 7.60 6.95 8.80 8.90 40.20

 19 Dessarzin Matthieu Yvonand 1997 7.90 8.00 7.70 8.75 7.40 39.75

 20 Pithon Hippolyte Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 2000 8.25 7.05 7.45 8.28 8.15 39.18

 21 Pittet Stive Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 1999 8.00 7.65 6.60 8.28 8.35 38.88
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Or 1 Rivaletto Adrien Vevey-Ancienne 1994 8.85 8.55 8.80 9.25 9.10 44.55
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Yverdon Amis Gymnastes 1 1 181.83

1 Delay Justin C7G 1991 9.45 9.35 9.53 9.30 9.65 47.28

2 Bösiger Nathan C7G 1995 9.45 9.30 9.30 9.15 9.80 47.00

3 Gauthey Mael C5G 2009 8.80 8.40 9.15 9.05 8.65 44.05

4 Português Santos Rafael C5G 2006 8.90 8.00 9.35 8.85 8.40 43.50

Vevey-Ancienne 1 2 178.53

1 Borloz Lionel C7G 2000 9.45 9.30 9.18 9.00 8.45 45.38

2 Scoziero Théo C5G 2008 9.15 9.10 9.30 8.45 9.15 45.15

3 Rivaletto Adrien CH 1994 9.10 8.85 9.25 8.55 8.80 44.55

4 Rüfenacht Yan C5G 2006 9.00 8.45 8.55 8.65 8.80 43.45

Yverdon-les-Bains Ancienne 1 3 171.11

1 Tschanz Quentin C7G 1997 9.55 8.15 9.03 8.40 9.05 44.18

2 Hoppe Nathaël C5G 2007 8.65 8.65 8.35 8.85 8.80 43.30

3 Olivier Quentin C6G 2003 8.75 8.45 9.03 8.00 8.55 42.78

4 Duruz Thomas C6G 2002 8.60 8.35 9.35 6.60 7.95 40.85

Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 1 4 167.37

1 Etter Ilan C5G 2007 8.60 9.00 8.75 8.85 8.40 43.60

2 Kappeler Niklas C7G 2001 9.05 8.60 8.82 7.95 8.95 43.37

3 Joseph Simon C6G 2004 8.20 8.55 9.00 7.05 8.00 40.80

4 Pittet Nathan C6G 2003 8.15 8.25 6.95 7.70 8.55 39.60

Pully 1 5 164.18

1 Klouche Kolia C5G 2007 8.75 9.00 9.55 9.20 9.10 45.60

2 Goumaz Ziane C5G 2005 8.65 8.70 8.95 8.35 8.00 42.65

3 Nkiambi Pacific C7G 2001 9.30 8.35 8.35 7.30 7.75 41.05

4 Derder Paddy C6G 2003 8.80 8.65 9.18 6.65 1.60 34.88

St-Prex 1 6 164.16

1 Menoud Léo C7G 1997 8.95 8.50 8.88 9.05 8.60 43.98

2 Cretegny Paul C6G 2003 8.70 8.55 8.28 8.00 7.60 41.13

3 Cardacci Gillian C7G 2000 8.90 7.95 8.80 7.60 6.95 40.20

4 Cabalzar Aurélien C5G 2008 8.60 7.80 8.15 7.75 6.55 38.85

Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 1 7 130.52

1 Thode Mateo C5G 2006 9.30 8.80 9.20 9.30 8.90 45.50

2 Kart Luan C6G 2003 9.20 9.45 9.07 6.60 9.45 43.77

3 Weber Teo C5G 2008 8.25 8.15 8.85 7.95 8.05 41.25

4 Barraud Loïc C5G 2005 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Corsier-Corseaux 1 8 124.73

1 Paschoud Quentin C5G 2005 8.70 8.70 8.70 8.90 8.40 43.40

2 Nunez Aymar C5G 2005 8.30 8.30 8.05 8.15 8.20 41.00

3 Froidevaux Garry C7G 2000 6.90 8.40 8.23 8.90 7.90 40.33

4 Chaudet Noah C5G 2006  0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00


